10-1
10-2
10-4
10-6
10-7
10-7P
10-7S
10-7J
10-7C
10-7L
10-7R
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-12
10-15
10-15X
10-19
10-20
10-21
10-22
10-23
10-26
10-27
10-28
10-29
10-33
10-35
10-36
10-49
10-51
10-54
10-55
10-56A
10-56
10-59

TEN CODES

Transmission Unreadable.
Transmission Readable

Message Received / Copied
Busy

Out of Service (Give Location)
Out of Service on Portable

Out of Service at Station

Out of Service at Jail

Out of Service: = Covenng fo per‘
Out of Service at Court -

Out of Service at Residence

In Service — Available

Repeat

Off Duty

Subjects / Visitors Present . - -, { i
Prisoner.in Custody‘ Wit R L L
Female Prisoner in Cust@dy S R
Return(ing) to Station.. =~ . " &
Location LS UL AR - 3
Telephone LR . b
Cancel

Standby

Clear Wants / Warrants
Wanted

Vehicle Registration ..,
Check for Wants / Warrants N
Alarm . j
Time Check

Confidential |nformat|0n
Proceed(ing) To

Intoxicated

Possible Dead Body

Coroner's Case

Suicide Attempt

Suicide

Security Check

BN}

bE LU T



TEN CODES CONTINUED

¢
10-63 Prepare to Copy Informatlon
10-70 Prowler
10-97 Arrived at Location

10-98 Completed Assignment” =, | ,,W J{/ﬁt
Py o @{))/0(4, /{Cg//ﬁ@ /"C?e//c) 7 y

7

28] ‘{?‘»
K ¢ o k¥ e R
! a5 % o Iy
e il o T e -
e .I o
11-24 Abandoned Vehicle - i :
11-25 Traffic Hazzard s 53
11-48 Transportion SaRvE e o

11-48X Female Transportation ~

11-79 Accident with Injuries, Ambulance Enroute i R
11-80 Accident with Major Irjuriés o e e AAF
11-81 - Accident with Minor Injuries ~ ~* & .0

11-82 Accident, Property Damage Only aliat ;
11-83 Accident with No Details e i
11-85 Tow Truck S S
11-94 Pedestrian Stop ., p __ s
11-94A Pedestrian Stop, send cover” “ ¥y metntia. S
11-95 Vehicle Stop T g, {_..‘ .
11-95A  Vehicle Stop, send cover 7" © - .o 1o R
11-96 Suspicious Vehicle Step ™ o e e A
11-96A  Suspicious Vehicle Stop, send cover i Y
11-98 Meet g L

11-99 OFFICER NEEDS ASSISTANCE



Dispo 1
Dispo 2
Dispo 3
Dispo 4
Dispo 5
Dispo 6
Dispo 7
Dispo 8
Dispo 9
Dispo O

Code 1
Code 2
Code 3
Code 4
Code 4A
Code 5
Code 6
Code 6l

Code 6S
Code 6W
Code 7
Code 10
Code 20
Code 33
Code 666

DISPO’SIT.[ON CODES

Arrest

Report

Civil

False Alarm

Gone on Arrival, Unable to Locate
Unfounded

Citation Issued

Field Interview Only

Service to Citizen

No Disposition

NUMERICAL CODES .~

At Your Convenience

Urgent

Emergency

No further Help Needed

Situation OK, Continue cover Unit N

Stakeout / Surveilance P

Out for Investigation

Out for Investigation (Send cover in lenutes if you d\c;nt
hear from me)
Subpoena Service e .
Warrant Service =

Meal time T

Bomb Threat

Plane Crash

~‘.‘, g
k’

- Mobile Emergency (Clear Radio Channel)

Roadway Observation Plan



1

Adam
Boy
Charles
David

Edward

Frank
George
Henry
Ida
John
King

. i
Lincoln®-

Mary
Nora
Ocean
Paul
Queen
Robert
Sam
Tom
Union
Victor

William ~

PHONETIC ALPHABET
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Xray
Yellow
Zebra

&



