52---

- ** ***

	THIT CODES
40.4	
10-1	Transmission Unreadable
10-2	Transmission Readable
10-4	Message Received / Copied
10-6	Busy
10-7	Out of Service (Give Location)
10-7P	Out of Service on Portable
10-7S	Out of Service at Station
10-7J	Out of Service at Jail
10-7C	Out of Service - Covering Officer
10-7L	Out of Service at Court
10-7R	Out of Service at Residence
10-8	In Service – Available
10-9	Repeat
10-10	Off Duty
10-12	Subjects / Visitors Present
10-15	Prisoner in Gustody
10-15X	Female Prisoner in Custody
10-19	Return(ing) to Station
10-20	Location
10-21	Telephone
10-22	Cancel
10-23	Standby
10-26	Clear Wants / Warrants
10-27	Wanted
10-27	Vehicle Registration
10-20	Check for Wants / Warrants
10-23	Alarm
10-35	Time Check
10-35	M 15 (20)
	Confidential Information
10-49	Proceed(ing) To Intoxicated
10-51	
10-54	Possible Dead Body
10-55	Coroner's Case
10-56A	Suicide Attempt
10-56	Suicide
10-59	Security Check

TEN CODES CONTINUED

10-63 Prepare to Copy Information
10-70 Prowler
10-97 Arrived at Location
10-98 Completed Assignment
10-73 Haw do You receive radio Hansmission?

ELEVEN CODES

11-24	Abandoned Vehicle
11-25	Traffic Hazzard
11-48	Transportion
11-48X	Female Transportation
11-79	Accident with Injuries, Ambulance Enroute
11-80	Accident with Major Injuries
11-81	Accident with Minor Injuries
11-82	Accident, Property Damage Only
11-83	Accident with No Details
11-85	Tow Truck
11-94	Pedestrian Stop
11-94A	Pedestrian Stop, send cover
11-95	Vehicle Stop
11-95A	Vehicle Stop, send cover
11-96	Suspicious Vehicle Stop
11-96A	Suspicious Vehicle Stop, send cover
11-98	Meet
11-99	OFFICER NEEDS ASSISTANCE

DISPOSITION CODES

Dispo 1		Arrest
Dispo 2		Report
Dispo 3		Civil
Dispo 4	3	False Alarm
Dispo 5		Gone on Arrival, Unable to Locate
Dispo 6	8	Unfounded
Dispo 7		Citation Issued
Dispo 8		Field Interview Only
Dispo 9		Service to Citizen
Dispo 0		No Disposition

NUMERICAL CODES

- 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917

200

basia operata 3,7

Code 1		At Your Convenience	1.59 4	. 4
Code 2		Urgent	Tom the m	e e
Code 3		Emergency		5.4
Code 4		No further Help Needed	1 1 1 mm	1
Code 4A		Situation OK, Continue cover Unit	,	â
Code 5		Stakeout / Surveilance	GONET!	= (6)
Code 6		Out for Investigation		atr
Code 6I		Out for Investigation Out for Investigation (Send cover in	n 5 minutes if y	you don't
		hear from me)	Vis :	
Code 6S		Subpoena Service	74. 16 P	*4
Code 6W		Warrant Service		
Code 7		Meal time	9000	
Code 10		Bomb Threat		
Code 20		Plane Crash		Y
Code 33	x # 3 128	Mobile Emergency (Clear Radio Channel)		
Code 666	*	Roadway Observation Plan		

PHONETIC ALPHABET

8 g*]

y a sina Laman Markan

1 2 W.C.

(A) 98 (1) (A) (A) (A)

4 新元

By Hayle All

A B C D E F	Adam Boy Charles David Edward Frank	+ gira Signifi nyi	er de service de servi
G	George		Section of the sectio
H	Henry	.5	
1	lda John		
J K	King		
L	Lincoln		JA JAN MA
M	Mary		·
N	Nora		
O	Ocean		
P	Paul		professor and a light po
Q	Queen		
Ř	Robert		(4) 四年 衛士司
S	Sam		Servicia par mare la mon
T	Tom	1857	The Participation of the Market of the Marke
U	Union		
V	Victor		makety at a style
/'\W	William	er kom/40p by	Total College and Aller
X	Xray		
Υ	Yellow		
Z	Zebra		57. y . A.)
			Milya aki Mi Maka Milya i
			and the second of the second o

Table and Tarket.

Person Page 5 to 15th

ing to the first game of the second s

Acres 12 Page 18 18 18 18